©CoOoO~NOGRLWN-

Moc, Enrico
Nichterwitz, Ronny
Schneider, Olaf
Jahne, Robert

Thiel, Matthias

Buder, Reiner
Groll, Lenny
Winter, Ralf
Herold, Paul
Brand, Sven
Seibt, Stefan
Kaiser, Daniel
Apelt, Stephan
Richter, Maik
Stelzer, René
Krems, Florian
Klaus, jens
Mittrach, Uwe
Sommer, Frank
Wittke, Michael
Neumann, Thomas
Schulz, Michael
Mutscher, Roy
Trippke, Maik
Stein, Robert
Seliger, Toni

Kaiser, Janett
Ehren, Jan

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2023

Teiln.

[ZURE e

W=2W=2OWON =B WON=_SPNNDMNNONNOWWOWS w

w

Punkte

35
33
25
24

17

NNNNWARPUONNOOOSIN RO OO

11
12
8
8

7

O = =22 a a N DMNMNNMNNMNMNMNDMNORAAOOAEAMOaRAREO

o

Spiele

A NP

BAN-2ONWNONRLIOWNONAN®O S

N B

Diff.

H = 00 0

24
25
19
20

14

NPNMNNMNMNOWRERRR,ONOO OO

Sitze

12
16
12

14

- - N - S N
o N NP® P 0pw

O W=0100 =

©



